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Worksheet

;m Making Change

THE SCHOOL STORE AUTHORITY® « SINCE 1924 M aki n g C h an g e

- Key

Complete each sales receipt by calculating total prices for each item of the
receipt, the total purchase amount, and change to return to the customer.

Receipt #1
Customer Name: RG

Iltem Name Retail Price x Quantity =
Erasing Grip $.35 5
Piranha Sharpener $.50 1
Total Purchase Amount
Cash Paid
Change
Receipt #2
Customer Name: Hannie
Item Name Retail Price x Quantity =
Twister Pen $.35 2
Mini Fish Erasers $.50 2
Mouse Sharpener $.50 1
Bracelet Pen $.40 2
Total Purchase Amount
Cash Paid
Change
Receipt #3
Customer Name: Laura
Item Name Retail Price x Quantity =
Twister Eraser $.35 3
Astral Wonders Pencil $.20 2
Dessert Erasers $.15 3
Total Purchase
Cash Paid
Change
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Total Price
$1.75
$ .50

$2.25

$5.00
$2.75

Total Price
$ .70
$1.00
$ .50
$ .80

$ 3.00

$5.00
$ 2.00

Total Price
$1.05
$ .40
$ .45

$1.90

$5.00
$3.10




nnnnnn

-

THE SCHOOL STORE AUTHORITY® « SINCE 1924

Making Change
Making Change

Receipt #4
Customer Name: Chip

Item Name Retail Price
G Mechanical Pencil $.35
Pet Silhouettes Pencil $.20
Piranha Sharpener $.50
6-Color Pen $.75
Receipt #5

Customer Name: Patrick

Item Name Retail Price
Happy Cap Erasers $.05
Bracelet Pen $.40
Piranha Sharpener $.50
Dessert Erasers $.15

Worksheet - Key

Quantity = Total Price
4 $1.50
4 $ .80
4 $2.00
2 $1.50

Total Purchase $ 5.80

Cash Paid $10.00
Change $4.20
Quantity = Total Price

3 $ .15

1 $ .40

1 $ .50

2 $ .30

Total Purchase $ 1.35

Cash Paid $2.00
Change $ .65
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