

Making Change Making Change Worksheet - Key

Complete each sales receipt by calculating total prices for each item of the receipt, the total purchase amount, and change to return to the customer.

Receipt #1

Customer Name: RG

Item Name	Retail Price	Χ	<u>Quantity</u>	=	Total Price
Erasing Grip	\$.35		5		\$ 1.75
Piranha Sharpener	\$.50	1			\$.50
		Tota	otal Purchase Amount		\$ 2.25
			Cash Paid		\$ 5.00
			Change		\$ 2.75

Receipt #2

Customer Name: Hannie

Item Name	Retail Price	X	<u>Quantity</u>	=	Total Price
Twister Pen	\$.35		2		\$.70
Mini Fish Erasers	\$.50		2		\$ 1.00
Mouse Sharpener	\$.50		1		\$.50
Bracelet Pen	\$.40		2		\$.80
		Total P	urchase Am	ount	\$ 3.00

Cash Paid \$ 5.00 Change \$ 2.00

Receipt #3

Customer Name: Laura

Item Name Twister Eraser Astral Wonders Pencil Dessert Erasers	Retail Price x Quantity = \$.35 3 \$.20 2 \$.15 3		=	\$ 1.0 \$	<u>Il Price</u> 05 40 45	
			Total Purchase		\$ 1.9	90
			Cash Paid Change		\$ 5.0 \$ 3.7	



Making Change Making Change Worksheet - Key

Receipt #4

Customer Name: Chip

Item Name G Mechanical Pencil Pet Silhouettes Pencil Piranha Sharpener	Retail Price \$.35 \$.20 \$.50	Х	<u>Quantity</u> 4 4 4	=	<u>Total Price</u> \$ 1.50 \$.80 \$ 2.00
6-Color Pen	\$.75		2 Total Pu	rchase	\$ 1.50 \$ 5.80
			Cash Paid Change		\$10.00 \$ 4.20

Receipt #5

Customer Name: Patrick

Item Name	Retail Price	Х	<u>Quantity</u>	=	<u>Tot</u>	al Price
Happy Cap Erasers	\$.05		3		\$.15
Bracelet Pen	\$.40		1		\$.40
Piranha Sharpener	\$.50		1		\$.50
Dessert Erasers	\$.15		2		\$.30
			Total Pui	rchase	\$ 1.	.35
			Cash Paid		\$ 2	.00
			Change		\$.65